I 60 I 61
Edge Type Backlights
D
irect Backlights (Bullet Type)
LED Illuminations
Edge Type Backlights
MEBL Series
• Does not take up space due to slim, compact design.

MDBL-C
R Red
G Green
B Blue
W White
Emitted
Color
Illumination Area
Dimensions(Length • Width)
Explanation of Model Code
Bullet Type (Array Type)
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）
 Dimensions of Illumination
Area（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MDBL-CR25 Red 0.14 25×25
60
A-2048
MDBL-CG25 Green 0.27 25×25 A-2136
MDBL-CB25 Blue 0.27 25×25 A-2150
MDBL-CW25 White 0.27 25×25 A-2049
MDBL-CR70 Red 0.48 70×70
190
A-2051
MDBL-CG70 Green 0.96 70×70 A-2137
MDBL-CB70 Blue 0.96 70×70 A-2053
MDBL-CW70 White 0.96 70×70 A-2052
MDBL-CR100 Red 1.43 100×100
290
A-2057
MDBL-CG100 Green 1.55 100×100 A-2138
MDBL-CB100 Blue 1.55 100×100 A-2059
MDBL-CW100 White 1.55 100×100 A-2058
MDBL-CR180100 Red 2.30 180×100
520
A-2054
MDBL-CG180100 Green 2.30 180×100 A-2139
MDBL-CB180100 Blue 2.30 180×100 A-2056
MDBL-CW180100 White 2.30 180×100 A-2055
Made-to-order products.
0.0
0.2
0.4

Various Silhouette Observations
MEBL-C
R Red
G Green
B Blue
W White
Emitted
Color
Illumination Area
Dimensions (Length • Width)
Explanation of Model Code
Model Emitted Color Maximum Related
Current IFM（A）
Dimensions of Illumination
Area（mm） Weight（g） Product Code
MEBL-CR25 Red 0.03 25×25
45
A-2075
MEBL-CG25 Green 0.04 25×25 A-2132
MEBL-CB25 Blue 0.04 25×25 A-2077
MEBL-CW25 White 0.04 25×25 A-2076
MEBL-CR50 Red 0.17 50×50
110
A-2069
MEBL-CG50 Green 0.29 50×50 A-2133
MEBL-CB50 Blue 0.29 50×50 A-2071
MEBL-CW50 White 0.29 50×50 A-2070
MEBL-CR7050 Red 0.15 70×50
140
A-2078
MEBL-CG7050 Green 0.25 70×50 A-2134
MEBL-CB7050 Blue 0.25 70×50 A-2080
MEBL-CW7050 White 0.25 70×50 A-2079
MEBL-CR10080 Red 0.32 100×80
230
A-2072
MEBL-CG10080 Green 0.57 100×80 A-2135
MEBL-CB10080 Blue 0.57 100×80 A-2074
MEBL-CW10080 White 0.57 100×80 A-2073
MEBL-CR145 Red 0.45 145×145
460
A-2187
MEBL-CG145 Green 0.8 145×145 A-2189
MEBL-CB145 Blue 0.8 145×145 A-2186
MEBL-CW145 White 0.8 145×145 A-2188
Made-to-order products.
I 62 I 63
M
G